
1.2 ACRE OUTLOT AVAILABLE | FOR SALE
CVS OUTLOT

18,871 VPD

13,701 VPD

Lake County 
Municipal 
Buildings

Lake County Health 
Dept. & Community 

Corrections

Church

Office 
Buildings

2266 N Main St., Crown Point, IN 46307 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
1.2 AC commercial lot available

Located across from Lake County 
Government Center

Highly visible outlot in northern 
portion of Crown Point with strong 
Daytime traffic (over 52,100 people 
within 3-mile radius) 

Easy shared access with CVS

John Holloway
T: 317-472-1800
E: John@VeritasRealty.com

CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com

FOR
SALEJon Bannister

T: 317-472-1800
E: Jbannister@VeritasRealty.com

Population:

Households:

Daytime Pop:

Avg. HH Income:

6,759

2,750

4,222

$101,289

46,824

19,115

52,160

$84,985

101,574

39,669

86,942

$89,378

1 MILE 3 MILE
DEMOGRAPHICS

5 MILE



51,722 VPD
51,722 VPD

Crown Point 
Sports 

Complex

Lake County
Municipal
Buildings

1.2 ACRE OUTLOT AVAILABLE | FOR SALE
CVS OUTLOT MARKET

AERIAL

CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com

John Holloway
T: 317-472-1800
E: John@VeritasRealty.com

Jon Bannister
T: 317-472-1800
E: Jbannister@VeritasRealty.com

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the 
information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.
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