CVS OUTLOT1.2 ACRE OUTLOT AVAILABLE | FOR SALE



2266 N Main St., Crown Point, IN 46307



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

- 1.2 AC commercial lot available
- Located across from Lake County Government Center
- Highly visible outlot in northern portion of Crown Point with strong Daytime traffic (over 52,100 people within 3-mile radius)
- Easy shared access with CVS

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population:	6,759	46,824	101,574
Households:	2,750	19,115	39,669
Daytime Pop:	4,222	52,160	86,942
Avg. HH Income:	\$101,289	\$84,985	\$89,378

CONTACT: John Holloway

T: 317-472-1800

E: John@VeritasRealty.com

Jon Bannister

T: 317-472-1800

E: Jbannister@VeritasRealty.com

FOR SALE

www.VeritasRealty.com

CVS OUTLOT 1.2 ACRE OUTLOT AVAILABLE | FOR SALE

MARKET AERIAL



Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

CONTACT:

John Holloway

T: 317-472-1800

E: John@VeritasRealty.com

Jon Bannister

T: 317-472-1800

E: Jbannister@VeritasRealty.com

VERITAS R E A L T Y

www.VeritasRealty.com